Centerline™ Endoscopic
Carpal Tunnel Release System
Surgical Technique Guide
02  |  Centerline™ Endoscopic Carpal Tunnel Release System﻿
Centerline™ Carpal Tunnel Release System
Features and Benefits
	͸ Scope securely clicks into the Centerline disposable,
eliminating any rotational image instability

settings. Plast Reconstr Surg Glob Open. 2021;9(7):e3685. doi:10.1097/GOX.0000000000003685
Centerline™ Endoscopic Carpal Tunnel Release System﻿  |  05
Ordering Information
Centerline™ disposable device
Centerline ECTR
*scope sold separately AR-8850
Centerline instrument set (AR-8850S)
Dilator, 4.8 mm AR-8851
Dilator, 6.8 mm AR-8852
Synovial elevator AR-8853
Instrument case for scope AR-8850SC
Centerline ECTR instrument case AR-8850DC
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex
representative.
Centerline scope
Reverse post light scope, 2.9 mm AR-3350-2930
06  |  Centerline™ Endoscopic Carpal Tunnel Release System﻿
Ordering Information
Alternative Product
NanoScopic™ Carpal Tunnel Release System
A simplified, all-in-one sterile system, the NanoScopic carpal tunnel release system streamlines endoscopic carpal
tunnel release procedures. Designed for precision and efficiency, this disposable system includes a 180 mm
NanoNeedle™ scope, a Centerline™ device, and a dilator/synovial scraper instrument.
NanoScopic release system AR-8850DS
NanoScope™ tablet control unit AR-3200-0030
Mobile cart AR-3502-CRT
Mobile NanoScope console mount, for mobile cart ATX-2601
NanoScope console battery supply replacement 150-0012-00-A